Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Final Placements
MEET DATE: 12/13/2024 MEET SITE: Chisago Lakes High School
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category

Final Ranking
Place School Point Total
1 Chisago Lakes JV 3

2 South St Paul JV 6

3 Duluth Denfeld JV 9

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature
© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 12/13/2024 MEET SITE: Chisago Lakes High School
CLASS: JV CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Kicks Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;ftrme
w > » —_
° £ 2z é 5 Slsoel| 5 3 S > 9 [ Out of
Final 59 g s 55 |228|25S5| 22 | 82 | g8 | £5 |subTotar| € || Total | Total | Rank || Final
School g3 T B B .2 3520|3%5% 33 EE Q5 52 . o . - .
Rank £x ™ o S8 |g2e|ees| €¥ 25 23 28 Points | 3 | Points | Points |[Points| Rank
k] < © £ |5 &|5gF]| B £ o< £ 3 Possible
Chisago Lakes JV 20 22 25 25 25 24 25 21 19 24 230 230 500
South St Paul JV 20 23 20 20 18 19 21 20 20 23 204 204 500
Duluth Denfeld JV 15 14 18 15 16 15 20 16 13 18 160 160 500

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 12/13/2024 MEET SITE Chisago Lakes High School CLASS JV High Kick Category
Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
WAGES > o mantha A | Lauren B Jennifer H Molly L Jocelyn S tgzg:;:ek; 1ot Tie Break | - 2nd Tie Break Place
MINUS ) Add
Judges Inftials 5] SA LB JH L Js  Worst Kol New f,l‘l"n”u‘: New
8 ~ @8 x 2] x 2] x 2] x 2 ~ Rank & 1 || Best High &
School

1 |Duluth Denfeld JV 35 38 32| 3 |29| 3|26 3 9 3
2 |South St Paul JV 43 41 43| 2 | 43| 2 | 34| 2 6 2
3 |Chisago Lakes JV 46 46 59 1 | 47| 1 | 40| 1 3 1
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Superior Judge Signature:

Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Duluth Denfeld JV
	South St Paul JV
	Chisago Lakes JV
	Score Summary
	Judges Names

