Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	12/13/2024	MEET SITE:	Chisago Lakes High Scho	ool				
CLASS:	JV	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category					
Final Place	School							
1	Chisago Lal	es JV		3				
2	South St Pa	ul JV		6				
3	Duluth Denf	eld JV		9				
Superior Judge Signature								
Tabulator Signature								

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	12/13/2024	MEET SITE:	Chisago Lakes High School				
CLASS:	٦v	CATEGORY:	High Kick Category				

		Category Points Breakdown							Category Points Total				Rank				
		Kid	cks	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty		Exec	ution	Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Kicks	Kick Height	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Kicks	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	Chisago Lakes JV	20	22	25	25	25	24	25	21	19	24	230		230	/ 500	3	1
2	South St Paul JV	20	23	20	20	18	19	21	20	20	23	204		204	/ 500	6	2
3	Duluth Denfeld JV	15	14	18	15	16	15	20	16	13	18	160		160	/ 500	9	3
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
	l .														1		

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

TIE BREAKERS Judge 1 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Judge 2 Add Final Together Judges → Place 1st Tie Break 2nd Tie Break Samantha A Lauren B Jennifer H Molly L Jocelyn S the Ranks MINUS Add Add in Points New New Judges Initials → SA LB JH ML JS Worst & Minus 1 Worst Total Total Best High & Points Points Points Rank Rank & 1 School Rank Rank Low Ranks Best Rank Points 3 **Duluth Denfeld JV** 3 38 32 3 35 3 29 3 26 9 South St Paul JV 2 43 43 2 2 6 41 43 34 Chisago Lakes JV 3 46 46 51 1 47 40 5 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Superior Judge Signature:	Tabulation Signature:	